RIISK15E - AM

6:30 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:38 AM - Stop / 805 Virginia Ave

6:39 AM - Stop / 909Parc Central Drive

6:40 AM - Stop / 1009 Parc Central Drive

6:41 AM - Stop / 1105 Parc Central Drive

6:41 AM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Quail Dr P.M. only
6:42 AM - Stop / Parc Central Dr & Eagle Nest Dr
6:43 AM - Stop / Valentine St & Eagle Valley
6:43 AM - Stop / 1121 Valentine St

6:44 AM - Stop / 1005 Valentine St

6:45 AM - Stop / Central Ave & Lynn Ct

6:49 AM - Stop / 913 Valentine St

6:51 AM - Stop / 809 Ruth Ave

6:52 AM - Stop / 910 Ruth

6:52 AM - Stop / Horine Rd & Menkhus Ave

7:06 AM - Stop / 1114 North 5th St @ Benton
7:07 AM - Stop / 1215 North 5th St

7:07 AM - Stop / N 5th St & Rose Ln

7:08 AM - Stop / 501 Sunshine Drive

7:09 AM - Stop / St Marys Ln & Sweeny Dr



7:13 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School









